
  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi Scarto
1 157 FIORINI SEBASTIAN 1997 UA ATL. REGGIO 00:39:43.8
2 160 GALLINARI DANIEL 1986 UA ATL. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00:41:28.0 00:01:44.2
3 137 DE PASQUALE FRANCESCO 1996 UA ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:42:06.4 00:02:22.6
4 140 GENOVESE NICOLO 2005 UA VARESE ATLETICA 00:43:49.6 00:04:05.8
5 162 GUIDETTI CARLO 1969 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:43:55.6 00:04:11.8
6 147 FERRI SIMONE 1980 UB AMOROTTO ASD 00:44:37.3 00:04:53.5
7 181 TORRICELLI ANDREA 2007 UA ATL. REGGIO 00:44:42.3 00:04:58.5
8 98 CORRADINI FRANCESCO 1977 UB TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 00:44:48.0 00:05:04.2
9 168 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 DB ATL. 85 FAENZA 00:44:53.0 00:05:09.2

10 173 RISPOLI SILVIO 1996 UA CAVA PIACENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI 00:45:11.0 00:05:27.2
11 397 GIUDICI ALESSANDRO 1979 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:45:26.4 00:05:42.6
12 149 FIORINI MASSIMO 1971 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:46:09.8 00:06:26.0
13 407 GAZZOTTI DANTE 1966 UB SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00:47:39.4 00:07:55.6
14 445 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN 1982 UB POL. SCANDIANESE 00:48:51.2 00:09:07.4

Circuito Podistico della Montagna  
EDIZIONE 2025

3a Prova
13^ CAMMINATA DI LEGUIGNO

 
Sabato  09 agosto 2025

Gara Assoluti

14 445 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN 1982 UB POL. SCANDIANESE 00:48:51.2 00:09:07.4
15 161 GANDOLFI SIMONE 1988 UA RUN CARD 00:49:09.6 00:09:25.8
16 163 INCERTI PETER 1973 UB POL. SCANDIANESE 00:49:29.1 00:09:45.3
17 395 DEL RIO SIMONE 1983 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:49:34.1 00:09:50.3
18 138 DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN 1982 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:50:03.6 00:10:19.8
19 402 CORTI ELIA 1995 UA RUN CARD 00:50:12.8 00:10:29.0
20 406 BONICELLI LEDA 1993 DA  00:50:24.6 00:10:40.8
21 451 ROSI AUGUSTO 1972 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:50:45.3 00:11:01.5
22 40 BLASINA FRANCESCO 1984 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:52:39.3 00:12:55.5
23 405 COLOMBARI LUCIA 1989 DA 00:52:46.7 00:13:02.9
24 180 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:53:08.1 00:13:24.3
25 176 SALVINI FRANCESCO 1986 UA CIRCOLO CSI CERRETO ALPI 00:55:42.1 00:15:58.3
26 401 SGARBI ALBERTO 1966 UB RUN CARD 00:56:30.0 00:16:46.2
27 178 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 UB CITTANOVA 00:57:12.1 00:17:28.3
28 135 COSTONCELLI MIRCO 1964 UC ATL. CASONE NOCETO 00:57:40.0 00:17:56.2
29 165 MARCHI ROBERTO 1963 UC AVIS SUZZARA 00:57:52.4 00:18:08.6
30 139 SCARUFFI SIMONE 2006 UA BCH TARVISIO 00:58:03.3 00:18:19.5
31 169 PLACINI ODONE 1964 UC RUN CARD 00:58:16.3 00:18:32.5
32 425 RANGO ELENA 1993 DA POL. SCANDIANESE 00:58:22.3 00:18:38.5
33 70 CASOLARI LAURA 1987 DA POL. BORZANESE 00:58:45.3 00:19:01.5
34 159 FIORINI ROGER 1978 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:59:13.1 00:19:29.3
35 177 SITTA EMANUELA 1969 DB CSI BOLOGNA 00:59:43.4 00:19:59.6
36 175 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 1985 UA RUN CARD 00:59:43.9 00:20:00.1
37 432 MANARA ELENA 1981 DB G.S. MONTESTELLA 01:00:07.3 00:20:23.5
38 166 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 UC ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:00:16.1 00:20:32.3
39 142 FERRARI NICOLO 1995 UA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:00:21.6 00:20:37.8
40 398 FERRARI MATTIA 1990 UA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:01:49.0 00:22:05.2
41 394 VIGNALI MILA 2004 DA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:02:01.5 00:22:17.7
42 172 RICCI DINO 1951 UC POD. FORMIGINESE 01:02:39.0 00:22:55.2
43 136 D`AVINO MARIANGELA 1979 DB ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:03:09.7 00:23:25.9
44 399 DALLAROSTA ANDREA 1968 UB POL. SCANDIANESE 01:03:15.0 00:23:31.2
45 396 GIULIVI ARNALDO 1954 UC RUN CARD 01:03:37.9 00:23:54.1
46 412 SPINA ANTONIO 1970 UB ATL. REGGIO 01:04:25.9 00:24:42.146 412 SPINA ANTONIO 1970 UB ATL. REGGIO 01:04:25.9 00:24:42.1
47 170 POSSENTINI GIOVANNI 1950 UC ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:06:55.9 00:27:12.1
48 400 FONTANESI ENRICO 1993 UA RUN CARD 01:09:20.2 00:29:36.4
49 179 TINCANI FRANCESCA 2004 DA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:22:09.4 00:42:25.6



50 164 MARAZZI ALESSIA 2003 DA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:22:10.0 00:42:26.2
51 409 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964 DB POD. CAVRIAGO 01:29:56.0 00:50:12.2

158 FIORINI MATILDE 2000 DA ATL. REGGIO DNS
174 RIZZARDI CAMILLA 2000 DA ATL. REGGIO DNF
448 MANTOVANI RICCARDO 1979 UB  DNF

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Cat Società Tempi  
1 157 FIORINI SEBASTIAN 1997 UA ATL. REGGIO 00:39:43.8  
2 160 GALLINARI DANIEL 1986 UA ATL. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00:41:28.0  
3 137 DE PASQUALE FRANCESCO 1996 UA ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:42:06.4  
4 140 GENOVESE NICOLO 2005 UA VARESE ATLETICA 00:43:49.6  
5 162 GUIDETTI CARLO 1969 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:43:55.6  
6 147 FERRI SIMONE 1980 UB AMOROTTO ASD 00:44:37.3  
7 181 TORRICELLI ANDREA 2007 UA ATL. REGGIO 00:44:42.3  
8 98 CORRADINI FRANCESCO 1977 UB TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 00:44:48.0  
9 173 RISPOLI SILVIO 1996 UA CAVA PIACENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI 00:45:11.0  

10 397 GIUDICI ALESSANDRO 1979 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:45:26.4  
11 149 FIORINI MASSIMO 1971 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:46:09.8  
12 407 GAZZOTTI DANTE 1966 UB SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00:47:39.4  
13 445 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN 1982 UB POL. SCANDIANESE 00:48:51.2  
14 161 GANDOLFI SIMONE 1988 UA RUN CARD 00:49:09.6  
15 163 INCERTI PETER 1973 UB POL. SCANDIANESE 00:49:29.1  
16 395 DEL RIO SIMONE 1983 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:49:34.1  
17 138 DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN 1982 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:50:03.6  
18 402 CORTI ELIA 1995 UA RUN CARD 00:50:12.8  
19 451 ROSI AUGUSTO 1972 UB ATL. REGGIO 00:50:45.3  
20 40 BLASINA FRANCESCO 1984 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:52:39.3  
21 180 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:53:08.1  

Gara Maschile

21 180 TINCANI SANDRO 1968 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:53:08.1  
22 176 SALVINI FRANCESCO 1986 UA CIRCOLO CSI CERRETO ALPI 00:55:42.1  
23 401 SGARBI ALBERTO 1966 UB RUN CARD 00:56:30.0  
24 178 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 UB CITTANOVA 00:57:12.1  
25 135 COSTONCELLI MIRCO 1964 UC ATL. CASONE NOCETO 00:57:40.0  
26 165 MARCHI ROBERTO 1963 UC AVIS SUZZARA 00:57:52.4  
27 139 SCARUFFI SIMONE 2006 UA BCH TARVISIO 00:58:03.3  
28 169 PLACINI ODONE 1964 UC RUN CARD 00:58:16.3  
29 159 FIORINI ROGER 1978 UB ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:59:13.1  
30 175 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 1985 UA RUN CARD 00:59:43.9  
31 166 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948 UC ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:00:16.1  
32 142 FERRARI NICOLO 1995 UA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:00:21.6  
33 398 FERRARI MATTIA 1990 UA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:01:49.0  
34 172 RICCI DINO 1951 UC POD. FORMIGINESE 01:02:39.0  
35 399 DALLAROSTA ANDREA 1968 UB POL. SCANDIANESE 01:03:15.0  
36 396 GIULIVI ARNALDO 1954 UC RUN CARD 01:03:37.9  
37 412 SPINA ANTONIO 1970 UB ATL. REGGIO 01:04:25.9  
38 170 POSSENTINI GIOVANNI 1950 UC ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:06:55.9  
39 400 FONTANESI ENRICO 1993 UA RUN CARD 01:09:20.2  

 

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno Società Cat Tempi  
1 168 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 DB ATL. 85 FAENZA 00:44:53.0
2 406 BONICELLI LEDA 1993 DA  00:50:24.6
3 405 COLOMBARI LUCIA 1989 DA 00:52:46.7
4 425 RANGO ELENA 1993 DA POL. SCANDIANESE 00:58:22.3
5 70 CASOLARI LAURA 1987 DA POL. BORZANESE 00:58:45.3
6 177 SITTA EMANUELA 1969 DB CSI BOLOGNA 00:59:43.4
7 432 MANARA ELENA 1981 DB G.S. MONTESTELLA 01:00:07.3
8 394 VIGNALI MILA 2004 DA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:02:01.5
9 136 D`AVINO MARIANGELA 1979 DB ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:03:09.7

Gara Femminile

9 136 D`AVINO MARIANGELA 1979 DB ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:03:09.7
10 179 TINCANI FRANCESCA 2004 DA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:22:09.4
11 164 MARAZZI ALESSIA 2003 DA ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:22:10.0
12 409 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964 DB POD. CAVRIAGO 01:29:56.0



  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 157 FIORINI SEBASTIAN 1997  ATL. REGGIO 00:39:43.8
2 160 GALLINARI DANIEL 1986  ATL. GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00:41:28.0 00:01:44.2
3 137 DE PASQUALE FRANCESCO 1996  ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:42:06.4 00:02:22.6
4 140 GENOVESE NICOLO 2005  VARESE ATLETICA 00:43:49.6 00:04:05.8
5 181 TORRICELLI ANDREA 2007  ATL. REGGIO 00:44:42.3 00:04:58.5
6 173 RISPOLI SILVIO 1996  CAVA PIACENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI 00:45:11.0 00:05:27.2
7 161 GANDOLFI SIMONE 1988  RUN CARD 00:49:09.6 00:09:25.8
8 402 CORTI ELIA 1995  RUN CARD 00:50:12.8 00:10:29.0
9 176 SALVINI FRANCESCO 1986  CIRCOLO CSI CERRETO ALPI 00:55:42.1 00:15:58.3

10 139 SCARUFFI SIMONE 2006  BCH TARVISIO 00:58:03.3 00:18:19.5
11 175 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 1985  RUN CARD 00:59:43.9 00:20:00.1
12 142 FERRARI NICOLO 1995  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:00:21.6 00:20:37.8
13 398 FERRARI MATTIA 1990  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:01:49.0 00:22:05.2
14 400 FONTANESI ENRICO 1993  RUN CARD 01:09:20.2 00:29:36.4

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 162 GUIDETTI CARLO 1969  ATL. REGGIO 00:43:55.6
2 147 FERRI SIMONE 1980  AMOROTTO ASD 00:44:37.3 00:00:41.7
3 98 CORRADINI FRANCESCO 1977  TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON 00:44:48.0 00:00:52.4
4 397 GIUDICI ALESSANDRO 1979  ATL. REGGIO 00:45:26.4 00:01:30.8
5 149 FIORINI MASSIMO 1971  ATL. REGGIO 00:46:09.8 00:02:14.2
6 407 GAZZOTTI DANTE 1966  SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00:47:39.4 00:03:43.8
7 445 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN 1982  POL. SCANDIANESE 00:48:51.2 00:04:55.6
8 163 INCERTI PETER 1973  POL. SCANDIANESE 00:49:29.1 00:05:33.5

UOMINI A

UOMINI B

8 163 INCERTI PETER 1973  POL. SCANDIANESE 00:49:29.1 00:05:33.5
9 395 DEL RIO SIMONE 1983  ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:49:34.1 00:05:38.5

10 138 DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN 1982  ATL. REGGIO 00:50:03.6 00:06:08.0
11 451 ROSI AUGUSTO 1972  ATL. REGGIO 00:50:45.3 00:06:49.7
12 40 BLASINA FRANCESCO 1984  ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:52:39.3 00:08:43.7
13 180 TINCANI SANDRO 1968  ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:53:08.1 00:09:12.5
14 401 SGARBI ALBERTO 1966  RUN CARD 00:56:30.0 00:12:34.4
15 178 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984  CITTANOVA 00:57:12.1 00:13:16.5
16 159 FIORINI ROGER 1978  ATL. CAST. MONTI 00:59:13.1 00:15:17.5
17 399 DALLAROSTA ANDREA 1968  POL. SCANDIANESE 01:03:15.0 00:19:19.4
18 412 SPINA ANTONIO 1970  ATL. REGGIO 01:04:25.9 00:20:30.3

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 135 COSTONCELLI MIRCO 1964  ATL. CASONE NOCETO 00:57:40.0
2 165 MARCHI ROBERTO 1963  AVIS SUZZARA 00:57:52.4 00:00:12.4
3 169 PLACINI ODONE 1964  RUN CARD 00:58:16.3 00:00:36.3
4 166 MARMIROLI ETTORE 1948  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:00:16.1 00:02:36.1
5 172 RICCI DINO 1951  POD. FORMIGINESE 01:02:39.0 00:04:59.0
6 396 GIULIVI ARNALDO 1954  RUN CARD 01:03:37.9 00:05:57.9
7 170 POSSENTINI GIOVANNI 1950  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:06:55.9 00:09:15.9

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 406 BONICELLI LEDA 1993   00:50:24.6
2 405 COLOMBARI LUCIA 1989  00:52:46.7 00:02:22.1
3 425 RANGO ELENA 1993  POL. SCANDIANESE 00:58:22.3 00:07:57.7
4 70 CASOLARI LAURA 1987  POL. BORZANESE 00:58:45.3 00:08:20.7
5 394 VIGNALI MILA 2004  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:02:01.5 00:11:36.9
6 179 TINCANI FRANCESCA 2004  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:22:09.4 00:31:44.8
7 164 MARAZZI ALESSIA 2003  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:22:10.0 00:31:45.4

UOMINI C

DONNE A

  
DONNE B



Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto
1 168 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980  ATL. 85 FAENZA 00:44:53.0
2 177 SITTA EMANUELA 1969  CSI BOLOGNA 00:59:43.4 00:14:50.4
3 432 MANARA ELENA 1981  G.S. MONTESTELLA 01:00:07.3 00:15:14.3
4 136 D`AVINO MARIANGELA 1979  ATL. CAST. MONTI 01:03:09.7 00:18:16.7
5 409 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964  POD. CAVRIAGO 01:29:56.0 00:45:03.0

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 732 SOLANKI SIDHI 2011  POL. MONTEVEGLIO 08:06.8
2 731 SOLANKI RIDHI 2011  POL. MONTEVEGLIO 08:16.3 00:09.5
3 463 BETTOCCHI ELEONORA 2011  POL. MONTEVEGLIO 08:33.5 00:26.7
4 479 CORTI SERENA 2011  ATL. CAST. MONTI 09:55.5 01:48.7

 

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi  

1 506 PANIZZA KEVIN 2010  ATL. REGGIO 06:34.3
2 494 GUZZON MATTEO 2010  5 STELLE SEREGNANO 06:35.9 00:01.6
3 730 SOLANKI PAYAS 2010  POL. MONTEVEGLIO 07:34.6 01:00.3

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 459 BENASSI ARIANNA 2013  ATL. CAST. MONTI 04:52.3
2 493 GUZZON MADDALENA 2012  5 STELLE SEREGNANO 05:06.3 00:14.0
3 475 CHIESI MATILDE 2012  ATL. CAST. MONTI 05:09.1 00:16.8
4 492 GAZZOTTI MATILDE 2013  ATL. CAST. MONTI 05:10.9 00:18.6

CADETTE

CADETTI

RAGAZZE

4 492 GAZZOTTI MATILDE 2013  ATL. CAST. MONTI 05:10.9 00:18.6
5 507 PIGNAGNOLI ASIA 2012  ATL. REGGIO 05:28.6 00:36.3
6 495 GUZZON REBECCA 2012  5 STELLE SEREGNANO 06:06.6 01:14.3
7 484 DONADELLI EMMA 2013  ATL. CAST. MONTI 06:37.0 01:44.7

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 500 OGBODO SMART MIKEL CHIDIEBUBE 2013  ATL. CAST. MONTI 04:44.6
2 461 BERTOLDI FILIPPO 2013  POL. SAMPOLESE 04:51.7 00:07.1
3 471 CASINI LUCA 2013  ATL. CAST. MONTI 05:02.3 00:17.7
4 733 TARASCONI LEONARDO 2013  POL. SAMPOLESE 05:10.2 00:25.6
5 490 GALVANI STEFANO 2013  ATL. CAST. MONTI 05:16.8 00:32.2
6 499 MORI SEBASTIAN 2013  POL. SAMPOLESE 05:34.8 00:50.2
7 464 BIANCHI RONCONI ATTILIO EMANUELE 2013  POL. SAMPOLESE 05:43.9 00:59.3

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 460 BERTOLDI CAMILLA 2015  POL. SAMPOLESE 02:30.2
2 498 IORI GIULIA 2014  CORRADINI RUBIERA 02:34.1 00:03.9
3 496 IELLI IRENE 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:40.3 00:10.1
4 737 GIUDICI GIULIA 2014  02:43.9 00:13.7
5 465 BIANCHI RONCONI LIDIA 2015  POL. SAMPOLESE 02:47.2 00:17.0
6 473 CASTAGNEDOLI MARTINA 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:54.9 00:24.7
7 736 ZAMBONINI ANNA 2015  POL. SAMPOLESE 03:02.1 00:31.9
8 481 DAVOLI CLOTILDE 2015  03:17.4 00:47.2

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 487 FILIPI NOEL 2015  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:21.9
2 476 CHIESI ROBERTO 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:24.1 00:02.2

RAGAZZI

EF10

EM10

2 476 CHIESI ROBERTO 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:24.1 00:02.2
3 509 PIGNEDOLI STEFANO 2015  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:25.0 00:03.1
4 516 RONDANINI ELIA 2015  POL. BORZANESE 02:33.4 00:11.5
5 510 POZZI FEDERICO 2015  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:45.6 00:23.7



6 517 RUAN JUNXIANG 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:47.2 00:25.3
7 738 GIUDICI FILIPPO 2015  02:50.4 00:28.5
8 734 TORRI CRISTOPHER 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:54.5 00:32.6
9 477 CITRONI TOMMASO 2015  ATL. REGGIO 02:56.1 00:34.2

10 520 SIRONI DANIEL NOAH 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:57.1 00:35.2
11 491 GANAPINI ENRICO 2014  ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:23.6 01:01.7

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 469 CARROZZINI SOLE 2017  ATL. REGGIO 02:52.6
2 466 BONINI VIOLA 2016  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:53.0 00:00.4
3 472 CASTAGNEDOLI BIANCA 2017  ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:06.8 00:14.2

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 486 FELICI WALTER 2016  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:31.6
2 483 DOMENICHINI SIMONE 2016  ATL. REGGIO 02:34.8 00:03.2
3 468 CAMPARI ANGELO 2016  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:44.4 00:12.8
4 478 CODELUPPI FEDERICO 2017  ATL. REGGIO 02:49.2 00:17.6
5 729 SIRONI KAIDEN 2016  ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:15.2 00:43.6
6 480 COSTI ALESSANDRO 2016  ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:19.2 00:47.6

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 497 IORI GAIA 2018  CORRADINI RUBIERA 02:57.8
2 456 BARBIERI ALICE 2019  ATL. REGGIO 03:02.4 00:04.6
3 474 CHIESI ELEONORA 2018  ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:05.0 00:07.2

EF5

EF8

EM8

3 474 CHIESI ELEONORA 2018  ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:05.0 00:07.2
4 458 BARBIERI GIULIA 2019  ATL. REGGIO 03:11.4 00:13.6
5 735 TORRI ROSSELLA 2018  ATL. REGGIO 03:15.4 00:17.6
6 482 DAVOLI PENELOPE 2018  03:22.0 00:24.2
7 489 GALLINARI EVELYN 2018  CORRADINI RUBIERA 03:24.3 00:26.5

  
Cl Pet. Cognome  Nome Anno  Società Tempi Scarto

1 508 PIGNEDOLI SEBASTIANO 2018  ATL. CAST. MONTI 02:36.8
2 470 CASINI DINO 2019  ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:18.9 00:42.1
3 519 SERRI SAMUELE 2019   ATL. CAST. MONTI 03:20.9 00:44.1

EM5


